
DACHTERRASSE
GF = 9.71 m²
WF = 5.10 m²

KOCHEN/ESSEN/WOHNEN
WF = 29.65 m²

6

DIELE
WF = 8.66 m²

WF = 6.30 m²

BAD

SCHLAFEN
WF = 21.66 m²

ABSTELLR.
WF = 3.75 m²

MASSSTAB: 1:100 / DATUM: 29.05.2020
KARL-SCHNEIDER-STRASSE, SINGEN9,713

Grundfläche [m²]

8,661

3,752

21,655

6,298

29,653

5,099

75,118

Wohnfläche [m²]

DIELE

ABSTELLR.

SCHLAFEN

BAD

KOCHEN/ESSEN/WOHNEN

DACHTERRASSE

2,5 ZIMMER-WOHNUNG TYP 6  x 1


	2020.05.29, 00.06, 1_100, Wohnungstyp 6_386

